Malogogiaa

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



2021 FEB 18 PM 4: 08

B

ר<u>י</u>ייי רייי





115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

4

١,

Account#: 12000000088

Date: 02/18	3/2021	
Name: Jen	nifer Bialowas	
Reference #:	1328762	2
Entity Name:		2021 FEB
Articles of In	corporation/Authorization to Transact Business	BIS PH 4:08
Change of A	gent	1:08
🔲 Reinstateme	int	
Conversion		
Merger		
Dissolution/V	Vithdrawal	
Fictitious Na	me	
Other		
Authorized Amount: Signature:	125.00	

-

+ CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC. 10 E +0°* ST, 10°* FL NY, NY 10015 D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607 • EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) UMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES, REGISTEY +80(C7)2 6 ULOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL UONDON EC3N 3AX •44 (0)20.3961.3080 ASIA PACIFIC HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
A HONG HONG LANTED COMPARY
UNIT B, DF, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER
103 LEIGHTON PD, CAUSEWAY BAY
HONG KONG
P: +852.2682.9633
F: +852.2682.9790

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0202, FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

KOACH FLORIDA V LLC

If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting	g business in Florida . The :	hemate name must inc	lude "Linisted Liability	Company," "I. I. C." or "I.I
MICHIGAN	ganizedi 3.		(FEI number, if	applicable :
(Date first transacted business in Fl (See sections 605 0903 & 605 0903	onda, il pitor lo registratio 5, F.S. to detennine penaky	i) liability)		
30665 NORTHWESTERN HWY	6.	30665 NG	ORTHWES	STERN HWY
SUITE 100		SUITE 100		00
FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334		FARMING	GTON HILI	LS, MI 4 <u>8</u> 334
Name and street address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	· · · - ·	CI N FEB
Name: <u>COGENCY G</u>	LOBAL II	NC.		IN BI
Office Address: 115 North Calho	oun St. Sui	<u>te 4</u>		PM 4:09
		, Florida	1 32301 (Zip code)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

1.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Kin teters Behalf of Cigeny Glabal One.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

. . . .

• • •

.

.

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
⊠Manager	Name: SANDY KRONENBERG	🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	30665 NORTHWESTERN HWY, SUITE 100	Authorized		
Person	FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334	Person		
Other	Other	Other	··	Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	<u> </u>	Authorized		EB T
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other	- <u></u>	
				E0 :
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized	<u> </u>	.
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

/s/SANDY KRO	ONENBERG			
Signature of an authorized person				
SANDY KRONENBERG				

Typed or printed name of signee





This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1993 PA 23 to attest to the fact that the company is in good standing in Michigan as of this date.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by electronic transmission Certificate Number: 21020432705

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 17th day of February . 2021.

Jinda C

Linda Clegg, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Verify this certificate at: URL to eCertificate Verification Search http://www.michigan.gov/corpverifycertificate.